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Adkins Jess CalTech jess@gps.caltech.edu
Aguilar-Islas Ana U. of Alaska Fairbanks aaguilar@iarc.uaf.edu
Anderson Robert LDEO of Columbia boba@ldeo.columbia.edu
Barbeau Kathy UCSD kbarbeau@ucsd.edu
Beck Anna CalTech abeck@caltech.edu grad student, Jess Adkins
Berelson Will USC berelson@usc.edu
Bishop Jim UC, Berkeley jkbishop@berkeley.edu unable to attend
Boyle Edward MIT eaboyle@mit.edu
Bruland Ken UCSC bruland@ucsc.edu
Brzezinski Mark UCSB brzezins@lifesci.ucsb.edu
Bundy Randelle UCSD rmbundy@ucsd.edu grad student, Kathy Barbeau
Casciotti Karen WHOI kcasciotti@whoi.edu
Church Thomas U. of DE tchurch@udel.edu
Colman Albert University of Chicago asc25@uchicago.edu
Cutter Greg ODU gcutter@odu.edu
Edmonds Henrietta U. of Texas @ Austin hnedmonds@mail.utexas.edu
Flegal A. Russell UC, Santa Cruz flegal@etox.ucsc.edu
Gallon Celine UC, Santa Cruz gallon@etox.ucsc.edu
German Chris WHOI cgerman@whoi.edu
Gutierrez Dimitri IMARPE, Peru dgutierrez@imarpe.gob.pe
Jenkins William WHOI wjenkins@whoi.edu
John Seth CalTech unknown post doc, Jess Adkins
Kenna Tim LDEO of Columbia tkenna@ldeo.columbia.edu
Lilley Marv University of Washington lilley@u.washington.edu
McManus James NSF jmcmanus@nsf.gov
Metz Simone NSF smetz@nsf.gov
Moffett James USC jmoffett@usc.edu
Murray James U. of Washington jmurray@ocean.washington.edu
Paytan Adina UCSC apaytan@ucsc.edu
Russ Mary Elizabeth NASA/GSFC mruss@umbc.edu
Saito Mak WHOI msaito@whoi.edu
Scher Howie UC, Santa Cruz howie@ucsc.edu
Wu Jingfeng U. of Alaska Fairbanks jwu@iarc.uaf.edu


